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BTRDA Supermodified 
Pos   No  Name                 Laps  Time     Pts   Laps  Time Pts Laps Time Pts Total 
1 24 Asa FATCHETT 5 3:43.17 1 5 3:31.17 1 5 3:34.15 2 2 
2 42  Sean McADDEN 5 3:54.86 5 5 3:31.47 2 5 3:33.60 1 3 
3 51 Gary PUSEY 5 3:52.68 4 5 3:31.85 3 5 3:35.46 3 6 
4 794 Richard WAKELING 5 3:48.06 2 5 3:33.97 4 5 3:40.53 4 6 
5 319 Stuart CALDRON 5 3:51.92 3 5 3:38.48 7 5 3:43.91 7 10 
6 936 John WOOD 5 4:15.11 10 5 3:34.72 5 5 3:41.40 6 11 
7 20 David BROWN 5 3:56.24 7 5 3:35.57 6 5 3:40.80 5 11 
8 69 Matthew HAY 5 3:55.34 6 5 3:39.06 8 5 3:47.45 8 14 
9 937 Paul STANDLEY 5 4:04.87 8 5 3:39.14 9 5 3@54/47 9 17 
10 28 Scott LAWSON 5 4:28.57 11 5 3:56.95 10 5 3:54.89 10 20 
11 32 Jonathon EDWARDES 5 4:10.89 9 5 3:57.58 11 5 3:55.31 11 20 
 
 

BTRDA Stockhatch 
Pos   No  Name                 Laps  Time     Pts   Laps  Time Pts Laps Time Pts Total 
1 616 Ashley SIMPSON 5 3:43.23 2 5 3:32.27 2 5 3:27.53 1 3 
2 790 Tony LYNCH 5 3:41.58 1 5 3:32.91 3 5 3:30.90 3 4 
3 759 Steve HEPPENSTALL 1 DNF 0 5 3:29.62 1 5 3:31.31 4 5 
4 760 Bryan ARMSTRONG 5 3:49.95 4 5 3:36.56 5 5 3:29.17 2 6 
5 658 Gary JOHNSTON 5 3:49.24 3 5 3:38.59 7 5 3:38.26 8 10 
6 727 Ryan LAWFORD 5 3:57.60 6 5 3:37.91 6 5 3:32.71 5 11 
7 772 Craig BROWN 1 DNF 0 5 3:36.01 4 5 3:39.62 10 14 
8 799 Kenny HALL 1 DNF 0 5 3:38.62 8 5 3:36.07 6 14 
9 689 Tommi WALMSLEY 5 4:01.91 7 5 3:41.69 12 5 3:36.26 7 14 
10 684 Dave BAINES 5 4:02.60 8 5 3:41.16 11 5 3:38.79 9 17 
11 796 Tina PINDER 5 4:14.82 10 5 3:40.62 9 5 3:40.09 11 19 
12 732 John KENNEDY 5 3:55.49 5 5 3:47.75 14 5 3:47.98 15 19 
13 660 Ian HORN 5 4:17.84 11 5 3:41.08 10 5 3:43.59 13 21 
14 618 Hal RIDGE 5 4:02.61 9 5 3:50.75 15 5 3:44.86 14 23 
15 761 David MARTIN 5 4:18.65 12 5 3:42.03 13 5 3:40.63 12 24 
 657 Paul SMITH  DNS 0 3 DNF 0 3 DNF 0 DNQ
 
 

MDA Clubmans Championship Minicross 
Pos   No  Name                 Laps  Time     Pts   Laps  Time Pts Laps Time Pts Total 
1 459 Shelley WAKELING 5 3:46.36 5 5 3:35.14 1 5 3:35.12 1 2 
2 489 Ben CLARK 5 3:36.71 1 5 3:40.56 4 1 DNF 0 5 
3 491 John THACKEr 5 3:41.39 3 5 3:42.57 7 5 3:37.92 3 6 
4 498 Ian THORNDYKE 5 3:37.95 2 5 3:42.05 5 5 3:38.31 4 6 
5 493 David BELL 5 3:57.87 10 5 3:40.44 3 5 3:41.05 5 8 
6 494 Andy KNOWLES 5 3:47.19 7 5 3:39.96 2 5 3:41.90 7 9 
7 436 Rod STANNILAND 5 3:41.89 4 5 3:42.28 6 5 3:41.54 6 10 
8 499 Neil WADE 5 3:56.95 9  EXCL 0 5 3:35.52 2 11 
9 432 Thomas EDWARDES 5 3:49.13 8 5 3:42.90 8 5 3:42.84 9 16 
10 469 Matthew HAY 5 3:46.75 6 1 DNF 0 5 3:43.34 10 16 
11 475 Brian WADE 5 4:31.25 11 5 3:49.15 9 5 3:51.99 11 20 
 457 Edward HEINZELMANN 1 DNF 0  DNS 0 5 3:42.60 8 DNQ 
 
 

MDA Clubmans/BTRDA Championship Junior Minicross 
Pos   No  Name                 Laps  Time     Pts   Laps  Time Pts Laps Time Pts Total 
1 566 Ben RENNISON 5 3:49.56 1 5 3:42.52 1 5 3:42.68 1 2 
2 588 Ben POWER 5 3:50.12 2 5 3:47.96 2 5 3:48.39 3 4 
3 516 Russell SIMPSON 5 3:52.01 3 5 3:48.85 4 5 3:48.12 2 5 
4 506 Sam SCHOFIELD 1 DNF 0 5 3:48.30 3 5 3:48.35 5 8 
5 546 Charles BUDD 5 4:17.99 5 5 3:49.10 5 5 3:48.63 4 9 
6 533 Craig POPPERWELL 5 4:12.99 4 5 3:59.53 6 5 3:56.51 6 10 
   
  
    
 
 



Stockhatch / Revivival – A Final 
Pos No. Name  Laps Total Tm Car 
1 42 Seam McADDEN 6 4:02.08  Vauxhall Corsa 
2 24 Asa FATCHETT 6 4:02.86  Peugeot 205 
3 20 David BROWN 6 4:10.52 Mazda RX7 
4 59 Richard WAKELING 6 4:13.07 Rover Mini 
5 69 Matthew HAY 6 4:18.34 Rover Mini 
6 936 John WOOD 6 4:24.48 Toyota MR2 
7 319 Stuart CALDRON 6 4:26.57 Vauxhall Astra 
8 51 Gary PUSEY 4 DNF Ford Escort  
 
 

MDA Clubmans Stockhatch – A Final 
Pos No. Name  Laps Total Tm Car 
1 759 Steve HEPPENSTALL 6 4:01.48 Peugeot 205 Gti 
2 790 Tony LYNCH 6 4:02.87 Peugeot 205 Gti 
3 727 Ryan LAWFORD 6 4:12.30 Peugeot 205 Gti 
4 658 Gary JOHNSTON 6 4:12.86 Peugeot 205 Gti 
5 689 Tommi WALMSLEY 6 4:13.30 Peugeot 106 XSi 
6 760 Bryan ARMSTRONG 6 4:13.68 Citroen Saxo 
7 616 Ashley SIMPSON 6 4:14.19 Peugeot 205 Gti 
8 772 Craig BROWN 0 DNF Peugeot 205 Gti  
 
 

MDA Clubmans Stockhatch – B Final 
Pos No. Name  Laps Total Tm Car 
1 689 Tommi WALMSLEY 6 4:11.37  Peugeot 106 XSi 
2 796 Tina PINDER 6 4:17.63  Peugeot 106 XSi 
3 618 Hal RIDGE 6 4:20.77 Peugeot 205 Gti 
4 660 Ian HORN 6 4:21.21 Vauxhall Nova 
5 684 Dave BAINES 6 4:21.58 Citroen Saxo 
6 761 Dave MARTIN 6 4:21.97 Peugeot 205 Gti  
7 732 John KENNEDY 6 4:22.92 Peugeot 205 Gti 
8 799 Kenny Hall 6 4:46.85 Peugeot 205 Gti 
 
 

MDA Clubmans Championship Minicross – A Final 
Pos No. Name  Laps Total Tm Car 
1 459 Shelley WAKELING 6 4:11.42 Rover Mini 
2 489 Ben CLARK 6 4:11.68 Rover Mini 
3 494 Andy KNOWLES 6 4:16.25 Rover Mini 
4 457 Edward HEINZELMANN 6 4:16.35 Rover Mini 
5 498 Ian THORNDYKE 6 4:16.67 Rover Mini 
6 491 John THACKER 6 4:16.77 Rover Mini 
7 436 Rod STANNILAND 6 4:21.70 Rover Mini 
8 493 David BELL 6 4:21.85 Rover Mini 
 
 

MDA Clubmans Championship Minicross – B Final 
Pos No. Name  Laps Total Tm Car 
1 457 Edward HEINZELMANN 6 4:08.41 Rover Mini 
2 469 Matthew HAY 6 4:30.68 Rover Mini 
3 499 Neil WADE 4 DNF Rover Mini 
4 475 Brian WADE 2 DNF Rover Mini 
5 432 Thomas EDWARDES  DNS Rover Mini 
 
 

Junior Rallycross Championship – A Final 
Pos No. Name  Laps Total Tm Car 
1 566 Ben RENNISON 6 4:21.64 Rover Mini 
2 588 Ben POWER 6 4:22.00 Rover Mini 
3 516 Russell SIMPSON 6 4:25.56 Rover Mini 
4 533 Craig POPPERWELL 6 4:37.24 Rover Mini 
5 546 Charlie BUDD 6 4:46.77 Rover Mini 
6 506 Sam SCHOFIELD  DNS Rover Mini 
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